05 July 2007
Sylhet, Bangladesh
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adnanh.netlify.app

@ adnan.sgphs@gmail.com

About me

Adnan is a sensible prepubescent
person who finds himself in a real
world ruled by progress and
productivity . Adnan feels
comfortable with his identity and has
a strong sense that his environment is
comprised of clear, logical, and
consistent rules and features. Adnan
displays great curiosity and attempts
to fit his diverse experiences into a
clear understanding of the world.

Skills

Pre Algebra

Geometry

Algebra I

Algebra II
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Python

Calculas I
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(*)[The skill scale is from 0 (Fundamental Awareness)
to 6 (Expert).]

Cooking, Cycling, Swimming, Travelling, Reading Novel, Walking etc.

Since 2016

2014-2016

2018
2019
2019
2020
2020
2020
2021
2021
2021
2022
2022
2016-2020

Student at Sylhet Government Pilot High School Student
Class 3 to 10, With the average of 91 percentage
Student at Mithapur Government Primary School Student

Class 1-2, With the average of 100 percentage

Bangladesh Mathematical Olympiad 2018
National Programming Fest 2019
Bangladesh Mathematical Olympiad 2019
Online Math Olympiad 2020

Online Physics Olympiad 2020

National Earth Olympiad Online 2020
Online Math Olympiad 2021

Online Physics Olympiad 2021

National Scince Congress 2021

Online National Math Olympiad 2022
Online National Physics Olympiad 2022
Inter-school Annual Sports Competition

Courses that taken

2020

2020
2020

From 2019

From 2020

From 2019

In 2020

Completed Pre Algebra, Algebra I and II course in Udemy By Krista
king

Completed Geometry Course in Udemy by Krista King

Completed Calculas I course in Udemy by Krista King

Conductor of assembly at Sylhet Govt Pilot High School Conductor
Knows how to manage and lead a student’s assembly especially phys-
ical assembly. He trained by a master for leading this assembly.

SGPHS Quiz Club Managing Director
Elected by teachers and students for manage the quiz club. He reads
newspaper,journals magazines everyday.

Junior Debater at SGPHS Debating Club Debater
Knows how to debate face to face. He is not very active at this club.
But, he is a available member in the club.

1st Captain in 7th Grade Captain
Elected by class teacher and students of 7th grade. He in sincere
about his duty.

Other information

Review

Ability to work and lead a team. Ability to deal with different kinds of people and ad-
just with them.. I hereby solemnly affirm and declare that the information furnished
by me is true to the best of my Knowledge, A career opportunity which would help
me to utilize my knowledge and ability to enhance the growth of organization and

self.
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