

Adnan Hussain Student



05 July 2007



Sylhet, Bangladesh



+8801672504***



adnanh.netlify.app



adnan.sgphs@gmail.com

About me -

Adnan is a sensible prepubescent person who finds himself in a real world ruled by progress and productivity. Adnan feels comfortable with his identity and has a strong sense that his environment is comprised of clear, logical, and consistent rules and features. Adnan displays great curiosity and attempts to fit his diverse experiences into a clear understanding of the world.

Algebra II

С

C++

Python



Calculas I



(*)[The skill scale is from 0 (Fundamental Awareness) to 6 (Expert).]

Interests

Cooking, Cycling, Swimming, Travelling, Reading Novel, Walking etc.

Education

Since 2016	Student at Sylhet Government Pilot High School Class 3 to 10, With the average of 91 percentage	Student
2014-2016	Student at Mithapur Government Primary School Class 1-2, With the average of 100 percentage	Student

Perticipation in Contests

2018	Bangladesh Mathematical Olympiad 2018
2019	National Programming Fest 2019
2019	Bangladesh Mathematical Olympiad 2019
2020	Online Math Olympiad 2020
2020	Online Physics Olympiad 2020
2020	National Earth Olympiad Online 2020
2021	Online Math Olympiad 2021
2021	Online Physics Olympiad 2021
2021	National Scince Congress 2021
2022	Online National Math Olympiad 2022
2022	Online National Physics Olympiad 2022
2016-2020	Inter-school Annual Sports Competition

Courses that taken

2020	Completed Pre Algebra, Algebra I and II course in Udemy By Krista king
2020	Completed Geometry Course in Udemy by Krista King
2020	Completed Calculas I course in Udemy by Krista King

Experience

From 2019

	ical assembly. He trained by a master for leading the	, , , ,
From 2020	SGPHS Quiz Club Elected by teachers and students for manage the q newspaper,journals magazines everyday.	Managing Director uiz club. He reads
From 2019	Junior Debater at SGPHS Debating Club	Debater

Conductor of assembly at Sylhet Govt Pilot High School

Junior Debater at SGPHS Debating Club

Knows how to debate face to face. He is not very active at this club.

But, he is a available member in the club.

Conductor

In 2020 1st Captain in 7th Grade Captain Elected by class teacher and students of 7th grade. He in sincere

about his duty.

Other information

Review

Ability to work and lead a team. Ability to deal with different kinds of people and adjust with them.. I hereby solemnly affirm and declare that the information furnished by me is true to the best of my Knowledge, A career opportunity which would help me to utilize my knowledge and ability to enhance the growth of organization and self.